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Requirements

* You need:

- Dyalog Version 17.0
o tpl.dws
o A Web brOWSer
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Requirements

* You need:
- Dyalog Version 17.0 (obviously)
o tpl.dws (next slide)

- A web browser

* We will;

o Access http://dyalog.com and http://unicode.org/
- Access and create files on your PC
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Let's set up!

. Get tpl.dws from tinyurl.com/dyalogl8
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Let's set up!

. Get tpl.dws from tinyurl.com/dyalogl8

dyalog.com/uploads/conference/dyalog18/workshop_prerequisites
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Let's set up!

. Get tpl.dws from tinyurl.com/dyalogl8

dyalog.com/uploads/conference/dyalog18/workshop_prerequisites

* Load the workspace
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Let's set up!

. Get tpl.dws from tinyurl.com/dyalogl8

dyalog.com/uploads/conference/dyalog18/workshop_prerequisites

* Load the workspace

* Files should have been created
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Qdcsv

Demo




Exercise 1




Exercise 1
(gesv @C 2 ) ? )) dir,'81.txt’
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Exercise 1

(Ocsv El(

John Lennon

John Lennon

Joe Dolce Music Theatre
Roxy Music

Shakin' Stevens

Bucks Fizz

Adam and the Ants
Smokey Robinson

Michael Jackson

The Specials

Shakin' Stevens

Aneka

Soft Cell

Adam and the Ants

Dave Stewart and Barbara Gaskin
The Police

Queen and David Bowie
Julio Iglesias

The Human League

"Imagine"

"Woman"

"Shaddap You Face"
"Jealous Guy"

"This Ole House"
"Making Your Mind Up"
"Stand and Deliver"
"Being with You"

"One Day In Your Life"
"Ghost Town"

"Green Door"
"Japanese Boy"
"Tainted Love"
"Prince Charming"
"It's My Party"

"Every Little Thing She Does Is Magic"

"Under Pressure"

"Begin The Beguine (Volver A Empezar)"

"Don't You Want Me"

10 January 1981
7 February 1981
21 February 1981
14 March 1981

28 March 1981

18 April 1981

9 May 1981

13 June 1981

27 June 1981

11 July 1981

1 August 1981

29 August 1981

5 September 1981
19 September 1981
17 October 1981
14 November 1981
21 November 1981
5 December 1981
12 December 1981

2 5(C ? ) dir,'81.txt"
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Exercise 1
(gcsv

John Lennon

John Lennon

Joe Dolce Music Theatre
Roxy Music

Shakin' Stevens

Bucks Fizz

Adam and the Ants
Smokey Robinson

Michael Jackson

The Specials

Shakin' Stevens

Aneka

Soft Cell

Adam and the Ants

Dave Stewart and Barbara Gaskin
The Police

Queen and David Bowie
Julio Iglesias

The Human League

"Imagine"

"Woman"

"Shaddap You Face"
"Jealous Guy"

"This Ole House"
"Making Your Mind Up"
"Stand and Deliver"
"Being with You"

"One Day In Your Life"
"Ghost Town"

"Green Door"
"Japanese Boy"
"Tainted Love"
"Prince Charming"
"It's My Party"

) dir,'81.txt"’

10 January 1981
7 February 1981
21 February 1981
14 March 1981

28 March 1981

18 April 1981

9 May 1981

13 June 1981

27 June 1981

11 July 1981

1 August 1981

29 August 1981

5 September 1981
19 September 1981
17 October 1981

"Every Little Thing She Does Is Magic" 14 November 1981

"Under Pressure"

21 November 1981

"Begin The Beguine (Volver A Empezar)" 5 December 1981

"Don't You Want Me"

12 December 1981
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Exercise 1
(gcsv

) dir,'81.txt"’

Adam and the Ants

Dave Stewart and Barbara Gaskin

The Police
Queen and David Bowie
Julio Iglesias

John Lennon "Imagine" 10 January 1981 4
John Lennon "Woman" 7 February 1981 2
Joe Dolce Music Theatre "Shaddap You Face" 21 February 1981 3
Roxy Music "Jealous Guy" 14 March 1981 2
Shakin' Stevens "This Ole House" 28 March 1981 3
Bucks Fizz "Making Your Mind Up" 18 April 1981 8
Adam and the Ants "Stand and Deliver" 9 May 1981 5
Smokey Robinson "Being with You" 13 June 1981 2
Michael Jackson "One Day In Your Life" 27 June 1981 2
The Specials "Ghost Town" 11 July 1981 3
Shakin' Stevens "Green Door" 1 August 1981 4
Aneka "Japanese Boy" 29 August 1981 1
Soft Cell "Tainted Love" 5 September 1981 2
"
[
1
2
1
5

The Human League

"Prince Charming"
"It's My Party"

19 September 1981
17 October 1981

"Every Little Thing She Does Is Magic" 14 November 1981

"Under Pressure"

21 November 1981

"Begin The Beguine (Volver A Empezar)" 5 December 1981

"Don't You Want Me"

12 December 1981




Exercise 1
(gcsv

) dir,'81.txt"’

Adam and the Ants

Dave Stewart and Barbara Gaskin
The Police

Queen and David Bowie

Julio Iglesias

John Lennon "Imagine" 10 January 1981 4
John Lennon "Woman" 7 February 1981 2
Joe Dolce Music Theatre "Shaddap You Face" 21 February 1981 3
Roxy Music "Jealous Guy" 14 March 1981 2
Shakin' Stevens "This Ole House" 28 March 1981 3
Bucks Fizz "Making Your Mind Up" 18 April 1981 8
Adam and the Ants "Stand and Deliver" 9 May 1981 5
Smokey Robinson "Being with You" 13 June 1981 2
Michael Jackson "One Day In Your Life" 27 June 1981 2
The Specials "Ghost Town" 11 July 1981 3
Shakin' Stevens "Green Door" 1 August 1981 4
Aneka "Japanese Boy" 29 August 1981 1
Soft Cell "Tainted Love" 5 September 1981 2
"
[
1
2
1
5

The Human League

"Prince Charming"
"It's My Party"

19 September 1981
17 October 1981

"Every Little Thing She Does Is Magic" 14 November 1981

"Under Pressure"

21 November 1981

"Begin The Beguine (Volver A Empezar)" 5 December 1981

"Don't You Want Me"

12 December 1981




Exercise 1
(gcsv

John Lennon

John Lennon

Joe Dolce Music Theatre
Roxy Music

Shakin' Stevens

Bucks Fizz

Adam and the Ants
Smokey Robinson

Michael Jackson

The Specials

Shakin' Stevens

Aneka

Soft Cell

Adam and the Ants

Dave Stewart and Barbara Gaskin
The Police

Queen and David Bowie
Julio Iglesias

The Human League

"Imagine"

"Woman"

"Shaddap You Face"
"Jealous Guy"

"This Ole House"
"Making Your Mind Up"
"Stand and Deliver"
"Being with You"

"One Day In Your Life"
"Ghost Town"

"Green Door"
"Japanese Boy"
"Tainted Love"
"Prince Charming"
"It's My Party"

) dir,'81.txt"’

10 January 1981
7 February 1981
21 February 1981
14 March 1981

28 March 1981

18 April 1981

9 May 1981

13 June 1981

27 June 1981

11 July 1981

1 August 1981

29 August 1981

5 September 1981
19 September 1981
17 October 1981

"Every Little Thing She Does Is Magic" 14 November 1981

"Under Pressure"

21 November 1981

"Begin The Beguine (Volver A Empezar)" 5 December 1981

"Don't You Want Me"

12 December 1981
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Exercise 1




Exercise 1

Solution




DVALOC
ONCOPY and ONMOVE




[ONCOPY and [JNMOVE

* Copies or moves one or more files
and/or directories

=y




[ONCOPY and [JNMOVE

* Copies or moves one or more files
and/or directories
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rename
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[ONCOPY and [JNMOVE

* Copies or moves one or more files
and/or directories

* Move within a filesystem is a fast
rename

* Move across filesystems is a copy-and-
delete

* Options to replace / update existing
* Options to preserve attributes .




DVALOC
ONCOPY and ONMOVE




[ONCOPY and [JNMOVE
'destination' [ODNCOPY 'source'




[ONCOPY and [JNMOVE
'destination' [ODNCOPY 'source'

destination <« source




[ONCOPY and [JNMOVE
'destination' [ODNCOPY 'source'

destination <« source
'destination’ [JFCOPY source_tieno

| o




DVALOC
ONCOPY and ONMOVE




[ONCOPY and [JNMOVE
'path2/name2' [ONCOPY 'pathi/namel’




[ONCOPY and [JNMOVE
'path2/name2' [ONCOPY 'pathi/namel’

If path2/name?2 is a directory, copy is placed
inside it to create path2/name2/namel

il
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[ONCOPY and [JNMOVE
'path2/name2' [ONCOPY 'pathi/namel’

If path2/name?2 is a directory, copy is placed
inside it to create path2/name2/namel

If path2/name? is a file or does not exist, copy is
named path2/name?2




DVALOC . ®
ONCOPY and ONMOVE




[ONCOPY and [JNMOVE

Demo




Exercise 2




Exercise 2
Jed ex?2
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Exercise 2
Jed ex?2

Amend this code so that the file appears fully-formed.
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Exercise 2
Jed ex?2

Amend this code so that the file appears fully-formed.

» Temp dir: 73910

» Create unique name: ([ONCREATE[]'Unique’ 1)
» Name of tied file t: 5[ININFO t

&
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Exercise 2 solution
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Exercise 2 solution
tgt<'a.dat’

t«tgt OONCREATE O

(1100)[JNAPPEND t 83
[ONUNTIE t

=7,
S

5

=
o
g

Noo



Exercise 2 solution

tgt<'a.dat’
tmp<«739I0
t<«tgt [OONCREATE O

(1100)[JNAPPEND t 83
[ONUNTIE t
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Exercise 2 solution

tgt<'a.dat’
tmp<«739I0

(1100)[JNAPPEND t 83
[ONUNTIE t
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Exercise 2 solution

tgt<'a.dat’
tmp<«739I0
t<(tmp, '/XXX"')(ONCREATE[]'Unique' 1)0

(1100)[JNAPPEND t 83
[ONUNTIE t
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Exercise 2 solution

tgt<'a.dat’
tmp<«739I0

t<(tmp, '/XXX')(ONCREATEEI'Unique' 1)0
name<«>[JNINFO t

(1100)NAPPEND t 83

ONUNTIE t

(o)
b



Exercise 2 solution

tgt<'a.dat’

tmp<«739I0

t<(tmp, '/XXX')(ONCREATEEI'Unique' 1)0
name<>[JNINFO t

(1100)[JNAPPEND t 83
[ONUNTIE t

tgt [ONMOVE name

(o)
b



Recursive [JNDELETE and [JNINFO




Recursive [JNDELETE and [JNINFO

 [INDELETE dir
deletes an empty directory

| o




Recursive [JNDELETE and [JNINFO

 [INDELETE dir
deletes an empty directory

2 [INDELETE dir
deletes a directory and everything in it

\Oeo
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Recursive [JNDELETE and [JNINFO

 [INDELETE dir
deletes an empty directory

2 [INDELETE dir
deletes a directory and everything in it

* (Seen earlier in workshop!)
- 2 [INDELETE dir, 'Dyalog’

7
o
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Recursive [JNDELETE and [JNINFO




Recursive INDELETE and [ININFO
[ININFO 'dir/name'

Information about 'dir/name’




Recursive INDELETE and [ININFO
[ONINFO 'dir/name'’

Information about 'dir/name’

. (ONINFO[]'Wildcard' 1) 'dir/namex’

Information about everything which matches 'name™’

'in dir' a




Recursive [JNDELETE and [JNINFO




Recursive INDELETE and ONINFO
(OONINFO[]'Recurse’' 1) '

‘dir/name

Information about 'name’' in 'dir' and its sub-directories

bt
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Recursive INDELETE and ONINFO
(OONINFO[]'Recurse’' 1) '

‘dir/name

Information about 'name’' in 'dir' and its sub-directories

(ONINFOEI( 'Wildcard' 1)('Recurse' 1)) 'dir/namex'’

Information about everything which matches 'name™’
in 'dir' and its subdirectories o

b

| o




Exercise 3




Exercise 3

* How many workspaces (*.dws files) are there in the
Dyalog 17.0 installation directory?
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Exercise 3

* How many workspaces (*.dws files) are there in the
Dyalog 17.0 installation directory?

* [JSE.SALTUtils.DYALOG
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Exercise 3

* How many workspaces (*.dws files) are there in the
Dyalog 17.0 installation directory?

* [JSE.SALTUtils.DYALOG

(ONINFO[E]( 'Wildcard' 1)('Recurse' 1)) 'dir/namex'

Information about everything which matches 'name™’
in 'dir' and its subdirectories 7.
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Exercise 3




Exercise 3

Solution




Text files




Text files

« "ASCII' [NGET 'a.txt'
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Text files

« "ASCII' [NGET 'a.txt'

e 'Windows-1252"' [INGET 'b.txt'
7
|
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Text files

« "ASCII' [NGET 'a.txt'
e 'Windows-1252"' [INGET 'b.txt'

e 'UTF-8"' [ONGET 'c.txt'

| o




Text files

'ASCII' [INGET 'a.txt'
'Windows-1252"' [INGET 'b.txt'

'UTF-8"' [ONGET 'c.txt'
'UTF-16" [INGET 'd.txt'

| o




Text files

'ASCII' [INGET 'a.txt'
'Windows-1252"' [INGET 'b.txt'

'UTF-8"' [ONGET 'c.txt'
'UTF-16" [INGET 'd.txt'

| o




Text files

'ASCII' [INGET 'a.txt'
'Windows-1252"' [INGET 'b.txt'

'UTF-8"' [ONGET 'c.txt'
'UTF-16" [INGET 'd.txt'

ONGET 'a.txt'

| o




Text files

'ASCII' [INGET 'a.txt'
'Windows-1252"' [INGET 'b.txt'

'UTF-8"' [NGET 'c.txt'
'UTF-16" [ONGET 'd.txt'

[ONGET 'a.txt'

+ data 'UTF-8' ONPUT 'x.txt' -7
ik




Text files

'ASCII' DNGET 'a.tth *&
Windows=1252" [NGET 'b.txt'
'UTF-8"' [NGET 'c.txt'

'UTF-16' ONGET 'd.txt'

ONGET 'a.txt'

- data 'UTF-8' [NPUT 'x.txt' v




Text files — extended ASCII etc.
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Text files — extended ASCII etc.
e 'Windows-1252"' [IJNGET 'b.txt'

| o




Text files — extended ASCII etc.
e 'Windows-1252"' [IJNGET 'b.txt' V




Text files — extended ASCII etc.
e 'Windows-1252"' [IJNGET 'b.txt' \/

* 'Windows-1251"' [ONGET 'b.txt'

« 'MacRoman' [ONGET 'b.txt' x
- '"EBCDIC-037"' [ONGET 'b.txt'

e 'PETSCI' [NGET 'b.txt'

1.!-“%
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"ANSI" Western Europe - Windows-1252

-0 -l 2 3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 ) -A B -C -D £ F
0- Null SOH STX ETX EOT ENQ ACK BEL BS HT LF VT FF CR SO S|
1- DLE DC1 DC2 DC3 DC4 NAK SYN ETB CAN EM SuB ESC FS GS RS us
2- spc ! " # $ % & ' ( ) * + , - /
3- 0 1 2 8] 4 5 6 7 8 9 ; < = > ?
4- @ A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (0}
5- P fo} R S T u v w X % z [ \ ] A _
6- a b c o] e f g h i j 3 | m n o
7- p q R s t ] % w X % z { | } ~ DEL
8- € ) f " t ES " %o S ¢ E 7

9- ‘ ! “ " . - — - ™ 3 > ce Z ¥
A- nbsp i ¢ £ H ¥ ] § e « - shy © -
B- ° + 2 2 n q ! £ » Y% A % é
c- A A A A A A £ [¢ E £ 3 E i i 7 i
D- D N 0 0 0 0 0 x @ ] U ] 0 y p R




"ANSI" Russia - Windows-1251

-0 -l 2 3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 ) -A B -C -D £ F
0- Null SOH STX ETX EOT ENQ ACK BEL BS HT LF VT FF CR SO S|
1- DLE DC1 DC2 DC3 DC4 NAK SYN ETB CAN EM SuB ESC FS GS RS us
2- spc ! " # $ % & ' ( ) * + , - /
3- 0 1 2 8] 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 < = > ?
4- @ A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (0}
5- P fo} R S T u v w X % z [ \ ] A _
6- a b c o] e f g h i j 3 | m n o
7- p q r s t ] % w X % z { | } ~ DEL
8- b f ) f " t ES € %o b ¢ H K h 1]
o b g , “ ” . _ — ™ b > b K h 1]
A- nbsp v ¥ J ] r ! § E € « - shy ® T
B- ° + | i r n q & Ne € » i S s i




Introduction to the Russian Constitution

KOHCTUTYLIMA POCCUNCKOM OELEPALLN

MpWHATa BCEHAPOAHbIM r0/1I0COBaHNEM
12 pekabps 1993 roga

MbI, MHOFOHaLMOHa/bHbIN Hapog, Poccuinckoil Peaepaumm, coegmMHeHHble 0bLwen cyapboi Ha
cBOel 3emMne, yTBep»Kaas npasBa U cBo60Abl YeN0BEKa, rPaX)AaHCKMI MUP U cornacue, coegmHaAnA
WUCTOPUYECKM CNOKMBLLEECA TOCYAAPCTBEHHOE €AUHCTBO, UCXOAA U3 06LEenpU3HaHHbIX MPUHLUMOB
paBHOMpPaBMA U camoonpeaeneHns HapoaoBs, YTA NaMATb NPeAKoB, MepeaaBLmnx Ham NoboBb U
yBaxkeHue K OTeyecTBy, BepY B A06PO 1 CNpaBeaNMBOCTb, BO3POXKAAA CYBEPEHHYIO
rocyapCcTBeHHOCTb Poccum n yTBeprKaasn He3bib1eMoCcTb ee 4eMOKPaTUIYECKOM OCHOBbI, CTPEMACH
obecneynTb bnarononyyme 1 npouseTaHue Poccuu, MCxoaa U3 OTBETCTBEHHOCTU 3a CBOKO PoanHy
nepea HblHelWHUM M ByAYLIMMWU MOKONEHUAMMU, CO3HaBasA ceba YacTblo MMPOBOroO COObLLIECTBA,
npuHumaem KOHCTUTYLIMKO POCCUNCKOW ®EAEPALIUN.




Introduction to the Russian Constitution
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Text files




Text files

Demo
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Exercise 4




Exercise 4

* Read meaningful text from
dir, '360.txt"
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Exercise 4

* Read meaningful text from
dir, '360.txt"

* tinyurl.com/dyalog18b
www.unicode.org/Public/MAPPINGS/VENDORS/MICSFT/
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Exercise 4

* Read meaningful text from
dir, '360.txt"

* tinyurl.com/dyalog18b

www.unicode.org/Public/MAPPINGS/VENDORS/MICSFT/




Exercise 4




Exercise 4

Solution




Break

Resume at 15:45




Error reporting

* More informative
* More accurate
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Locals lines

* Organise your locals
* Plays nicely with git
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DVYALOC 93

Locals lines

V remyapp args;event;obj;operation;intercept;scode;stext;mime
;url;header;postdata;approot;page; requested;method
A Serve up a small application

approot<"http://myapp/"’

:If O=zargsA Setup
#.MyApp<[INS""'
#.MyApp.main-'Hello APLers<br/>Click <a href="clicked"=here</a=!"
#.MyApp.clicked~'Thank You'!<br/>Click <a href="main">to go back...</a>!"'
event«'Event' 'HTTPRequest' 'myapp’
intercept<l 2p(approot,'*"')1 A intercept all URLs beginning with our approot
"hr'[WC'HTMLrenderer'('Size' 150 300)('Coord' 'ScaledPixel')

('InterceptedURLs 'intercept)event

hr.URL~approot, 'main' A Off we go!
:Return

:EndIf

¥ #dyalog18 Version 17.0 in Depth



DVYALOC

Locals lines

V remyapp args;event;obj;operation;intercept;scode;stext;mime
;jurl;header;postdata;approot;page; requested; method
A Serve up a small application

approot<'http://myapp/"’

:IT O=zargsA Setup
#.MyApp<[NS "'

# . MyApp.main+~'Hello APLers<br/=Click <a href="clicked"=here</a=!"
#.MyApp.clicked«'Thank You!<br/>Click <a href="main">to go back...</a>!'
event<"'Event' ‘HTTPRequest' 'myapp’
intercept<l 2p(approot,'*')1 A intercept all URLs beginning with our approot
"hr'[WC'HTMLrenderer'('Size' 150 300)('Coord' 'ScaledPixel')('InterceptedURLs'intercept)event
hr.URL-approot, 'main’' A Off we go!
:Return
:EndIf

¥ #dyalog18 Version 17.0 in Depth

94




Locals lines

update all the things
vector of things

: matrix of bits

array of stuff

;0T0;OML

A spatial locals

[

.
* * 3

: 3ing A comment

A temporal Llocals

s

» »

A code starts here
010+«
OML+«

(

)+getbounds




HTML renderer

'h'[JWC'HTMLRenderer'

e
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HTML renderer:
static HTML

'h'[JWC'HTMLRenderer'
('"HTML' '<u>APL</u>"')

7.
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HTML renderer:
web content

'h'[JWC'HTMLRenderer"'
('URL" 'www.dyalog.com')

7.

-\
_



HTML renderer:
intercepts

Ucl 2p'*.html"' 1

'h'OWC'HTMLRenderer"'
('InterceptedURLs' U)
('event’ 'HTTPRequest' 'fn')

7.
i
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Open Online Help in Browser
JHelp

=y




Open Online Help in Browser
JHelp

=y




Open Online Help in Browser
]Help

* Symbols for primitive functions and operators
Control structures and syntactic symbols

System functions, operators, variables, and constants
System and user commands

GUI objects, properties, methods, and events

Error messages and numbers

else: search Dyalog help system




Open Online Help in Browser
]Help

* Symbols for primitive functions and operators
Control structures and syntactic symbols

System functions, operators, variables, and constants
System and user commands

GUI objects, properties, methods, and events

Error messages and numbers

else: search Dyalog help system

Just web address with —ur | 7.




Hands-on!




Hands-on!
[J« table « 'Bob' 'Abe' 'Bob' 'Abe',510 10 3 10

Ll




Hands-on!

[J« table « 'Bob' 'Abe' 'Bob' 'Abe',s10 10 3 10
1. distinct « {remove all duplicate rows} table

)
k 5

No 92,992
VTS




Hands-on!

[J« table « 'Bob' 'Abe' 'Bob' 'Abe',s10 10 3 10
1. distinct « {remove all duplicate rows} table
2. sorted « {sort by number, then by name} distinct




Hands-on!

[J« table « 'Bob' '‘Abe' 'Bob' 'Abe',10 10 3 10

1. distinct « {remove all duplicate rows} table

2. sorted « {sort by number, then by name} distinct
3. position « sorted {where w would fit in} new
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Other 17.0 Enhancements

Results for the remaining no-result system functions:
- [JARBOUT
Dyadic JCMD/[JSH

CY
LOCK
SHADOW

Y
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Summary: Improvements in Dyalog 17.0

* Extended primitives: 1 A ¥ have TAO and v works for arrays of all ranks
* Better error messages, more precise A and more info in JDMX
¢ Locals lines after line [0]

* New user commands: JLink JHelp Even more

* New system functions: INCOPY [JNMOVE improvements
 Can include sub-directories: ININFO [OJNDELETE listed in the release
- Additional file formats: JCSV notes for 17.0

« Custom character set support: JCSV OGET ONPUT R [0S
* HTMLRenderer hasInterceptedURLs property

* All system functions return a result w




